
50 x 50 mm(2"x 2") 38 x 38 mm (2"高級架底板)(TW)(CN)
1-1/2" x 1-1/2" (2" Caster only) 6 mm (7/32")

69 x 96 mm(2-23/32"x 3-25/32") 45 x 75 mm (高級架底板)(TW)(CN)
1-3/4" x 3" 6.35 mm (1/4")

77 x 66.5 mm(3"x 2-5/8") 59 x 49 mm (TW)
2-5/16" x 1-15/16" 6.35 mm (1/4")

93 x 110 mm(3-5/8"x 4-3/8") 70 x 85 mm (重型架底板)(TW)
2-5/8"~3" x 3"~3-5/8" (Heavy Duty Plate) 9.5 mm (3/8")

   鋁芯AQPU
QPU on AL Core

W超級人造膠
WPPR

高級系列
Institutional Caster



11 x 22mm(2"高級架用) (TW)(CN)
7/16" diameter x 7/8" (2" Caster only)

21.9 x 56mm (TW)
0.862" diameter x 2-3/16"

21.6 x 56mm (CN)
0.845" diameter x 2-3/16" (For 3"~5" Casters)

22.8 x 45mm (CN)
0.897" diameter x 1-3/4"

3/8-16UNC x 19mm (2"高級用) (TW)(CN)
(2" Caster only) 3/8-16UNC x 25mm (CN)

3/8-16UNC x 32mm (TW) M10 x 35mm (CN)

M12 x 29mm (CN) 1/2-12UNC x 27.5mm (CN)

1/2-12UNC x 32mm (TW) 1/2-13UNC x 25mm (CN)
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50mm x 22mm
(2" x 7/8")

1111-02-94-1 1111-02-94-2 1111-02-94-4

底板類總高:
Plate version OAH:

67 mm (2-5/8")

插桿類總高:
Cylindrical Stem 

Version OAH:
65 mm (2-9/16")

絲扣類總高:
Threaded Stem
Version OAH:

70 mm (2-3/4")

活動 47 mm

波西煞 67.5 mm

雙煞 81.5 mm

Swivel 47mm

Posi Lock Brake
67.5 mm

Swivel W/Total Lock
81.5 mm

1111-02-07-1 1111-02-07-2 1111-02-07-4

超級人造膠 (風火輪)
TPR on PP Core

尼龍輪
Nylon

30 kgs (66 lbs)

40 kgs (88 lbs)

5 27 x 63mm (TW)
1-1/16" diameter x 2-31/64" 6

87

27.2 x 45mm (CN)
1-5/64" diameter x 1-3/4"

28 x 30mm (CN)
1-7/64" diameter x 1-3/16"

28 x 45mm (TW)
1-7/64" diameter x 1-49/64"

5/8-11UNC x 32mm (TW)9 M16 x 30mm (CN)10

10.5mm 3~5"3~5"



100mm x 32mm
(4" x 1-1/4")

100mm x 36mm
(4" x 1-1/2")

底板類總高:
Plate version OAH:

137 mm (5-3/8")

絲扣類總高:
Threaded Stem
Version OAH:

138 mm (5-7/16")

底板類總高:
Plate version OAH:

137 mm (5-3/8")

絲扣類總高:
Threaded Stem
Version OAH:

138 mm (5-7/16")

活動 88 mm

側煞 92 mm

Swivel 88 mm

Swivel W/Side Brake
92 mm
          

活動 88 mm

側煞 92 mm

Swivel 88 mm

Swivel W/Side Brake
92 mm
          

鋁芯AQPU
QPU on AL Core

NPPR輪
NPPR
尼龍輪
Nylon

耐高溫輪
Hi-temp

橡膠輪
Rubber

塑料輪
PP

CPD輪
CPD

藍色彈力輪
Blue Resilient Rubber Wheel

超級人造膠
TPR on PP Core

全效輪
Resolute

1111-04-87-1

1111-04-67-1

1111-04-07-1

1111-04-25-1

1111-04-06-1

1111-04-29-1

1111-04-71-1

1111-04-50-1

1111-04-77-1

1111-04-76-1

1111-04-87-2

1111-04-67-2

1111-04-07-2

1111-04-25-2

1111-04-06-2

1111-04-29-2

1111-04-71-2

1111-04-50-2

1111-04-77-2

1111-04-76-2

1111-04-87-4

1111-04-67-4

1111-04-07-4

1111-04-25-4

1111-04-06-4

1111-04-29-4

1111-04-71-4

1111-04-50-4

1111-04-77-4

1111-04-76-4

230 kgs (506 lbs)

70 kgs (154 lbs)

120 kgs (265 lbs)

135 kgs (300 lbs)

80 kgs (176 lbs)

90 kgs (198 lbs)

160 kgs (352 lbs)

160 kgs (352 lbs)

140 kgs (308 lbs)

160 kgs (352 lbs)

250 kgs (550 lbs) 鋁芯AQPU
QPU on AL Core 1111-04(36)-87-1 1111-04(36)-87-2 1111-04(36)-87-4

75mm x 32mm
(3" x 1/4")

底板類總高:
Plate version OAH:
111.5 mm (4-3/8")

絲扣類總高:
Threaded Stem
Version OAH:

112.5 mm (4-7/16")

活動 73.5 mm

側煞 90 mm

Swivel 73.5mm

Swivel W/Side Brake
90 mm鋁芯AQPU

QPU on AL Core 1111-03-87-1 1111-03-87-2 1111-03-87-4160kgs (352 lbs)



125mm x 32mm
(5" x 1-1/4")

125mm x 36mm
(5" x 1-1/2")

底板類總高:
Plate version OAH:

162 mm (6-3/8")

絲扣類總高:
Threaded Stem
Version OAH:

163 mm (6-7/16")

底板類總高:
Plate version OAH:

162 mm (6-3/8")

絲扣類總高:
Threaded Stem
Version OAH:

163 mm (6-7/16")

活動 99 mm

側煞 99 mm

Swivel 99 mm

Swivel W/Side Brake
99 mm

活動 99 mm

側煞 99 mm

Swivel 99 mm

Swivel W/Side Brake
99 mm

CPD輪
CPD200 kgs (440 lbs) 1111-05-71-1 1111-05-71-2 1111-05-71-4

藍色彈力輪
Blue Resilient Rubber Wheel250 kgs (550 lbs) 1111-05-50-1 1111-05-50-2 1111-05-50-4

超級人造膠
TPR on PP Core160 kgs (352 lbs) 1111-05-77-1 1111-05-77-2 1111-05-77-4

180 kgs (400 lbs) 全效輪
Resolute 1111-05-76-1 1111-05-76-2 1111-05-76-4

250 Kgs (550 lbs) 鋁芯AQPU
QPU on AL Core 1111-05-87-1 1111-05-87-2 1111-05-87-4

200 Kgs (440 lbs) 1111-05-66-1 1111-05-66-2 1111-05-66-4


